175mi 250ml Bottle

White

Giotto Pinot Grigio /taly
Dry, with crisp citrus fruit flavours

£4.50 £5.55 £15.95

Cuvee Amelie Chardonnay £4.60 £5.85 £16.95

South Africa

Ripe fropical and pineapple
fruit flavours

La Croix Saint Pierre £4.65 £5.95 £18.50
Sauvignon Blanc

France

Refreshing and zesty with lime
and cut grass flavours

Granite Ridge Chenin Blanc £19.95

South Africa
Ripe citrus fruits and honey notes

The Pass Sauvignon Blanc £20.95

Marlborough, New Zealand

Tropical and citrus fruits with an
underlying grassy and herbaceous
character

Gavi La Luciana Piedmont, Italy £21.50

Gorgeous refined dry white, with notes
of apple and sweet spices

Rosé

Giotto Pinot Grigio Rosé
Ifaly

Dry, crisp and clean with sirawbernry
and stone fruit flavours

£4.50 £5.55 £15.95

Three Pebble Bay Zinfandel £4.60 £5.85 £16.95
Rosé

Cailifornic

Easy drinking sweeter style rosé
with hints of strawberry

Red

175ml  250ml
Giotto Merlot /ialy £4.50 £5.55
Fresh and bright with juicy red
fruit flavours
Sam's Island Shiraz £4.60 £5.85
South Africa
A juicy red with spicy aromas
of blackberries and tobacco
Punto de Vista Cabernet £4.65 £5.95

Sauvignon Chile
Dark fruit flavours with a hint of spice

La Folia Malbec Argentina

Intensely flavoured with black
fruit, liquorice and spice

Lagunilla Rioja Crianza Spain

High class Rioja with flavours of
red fruits, spices and vanilla

Barolo Contea di Casigilone
Piedmont DOCG, Italy

Hints of violet and ripe fruit flavours,
firm tannins with balanced acidity
and smooth oak ageing

Sparkling

Follador Prosecco /ialy

An elegant Prosecco, full flavoured
with ripe fruit flavours and soft
velvety bubbles

Follador Prosecco /taly
Classy, light and bubbly Prosecco
served in a 200m| bottle

Bacio della Luna Rosé /taly

Smooth juicy strawberry and raspberry
flavours and a long, refreshing finish.

Mumm Cordon Rouge Brut
Champagne France

Light and elegantly dry champagne with
a fine mousse and a mild, fruity finish

Lanson Black Label Champagne
France

Alight and elegantly dry champagne

Vueve Cliquot Yellow Label France
Classic and elegant with a long toasty finish

Botitle

£15.95

£16.95

£18.50

£18.95

£19.95

£25.50

£19.50

£6.25

£19.50

£41.95

£45.95

£59.95




