White	175ml	250ml	Bottle	Red	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Giotto Pinot Grigio Italy  Dry, with crisp citrus fruit flavours	<b>£4.</b> 50	<b>£5.</b> 55	£15.95	Giotto Merlot Italy  Fresh and bright with juicy red fruit flavours	<b>£4.</b> 50	<b>£5.</b> 55	<b>£15.</b> 95
Cuvee Amelie Chardonnay South Africa Ripe tropical and pineapple fruit flavours	<b>£4</b> .60	£5.85	<b>£16.</b> 95	Sam's Island Shiraz South Africa A juicy red with spicy aromas of blackberries and tobacco	<b>£4.</b> 60	<b>£5.</b> 85	<b>£16.</b> 95
La Croix Saint Pierre Sauvignon Blanc France Refreshing and zesty with lime	<b>£4</b> .65	<b>£5</b> .95	<b>£18.</b> 50	Punto de Vista Cabernet Sauvignon Chile Dark fruit flavours with a hint of		<b>£5.</b> 95	<b>£18.</b> 50
and cut grass flavours  Granite Ridge Chenin Blanc South Africa			<b>£19</b> .95	La Folia Malbec Argentina Intensely flavoured with black fruit, liquorice and spice			£18.95
Ripe citrus fruits and honey notes  The Pass Sauvignon Blanc			£20.95	Lagunilla Rioja Crianza Spo High class Rioja with flavours of red fruits, spices and vanilla	nin		<b>£19.</b> 95
Marlborough, New Zealand  Tropical and citrus fruits with an underlying grassy and herbaceous character  Gavi La Luciana Piedmont, Italy  \$21.50				Barolo Contea di Casigilor Piedmont DOCG, Italy Hints of violet and ripe fruit flavo firm tannins with balanced acid and smooth oak ageing	<b>£25</b> .50		
Gorgeous refined dry white, with r of apple and sweet spices	notes			Sparkling			
Rosé			Follador Prosecco Italy  An elegant Prosecco, full flavoured with ripe fruit flavours and soft velvety bubbles			<b>£19.</b> 50	
Giotto Pinot Grigio Rosé  Italy  Dry, crisp and clean with strawbers and stone fruit flavours		<b>£5.</b> 55	<b>£15</b> .95	Follador Prosecco Italy Classy, light and bubbly Proseccionserved in a 200ml bottle	00		£6.25
Three Pebble Bay Zinfandel Rosé California Easy drinking sweeter style rosé	<b>£4.</b> 60	<b>£5.</b> 85	<b>£16.</b> 95	Bacio della Luna Rosé Italy Smooth juicy strawberry and ras flavours and a long, refreshing		<b>£19.</b> 50	
with hints of strawberry				Mumm Cordon Rouge Brut Champagne France Light and elegantly dry champ a fine mousse and a mild, fruit	agne with	<b>£41.</b> 95	
				Lanson Black Label Cham	pagne		<b>£45</b> .95

A light and elegantly dry champagne

Vueve Cliquot Yellow Label France

Classic and elegant with a long toasty finish

£59.95